Enervent pricelist 2022
2
3Enervent Zehnder Oy reservs the right to changes.
TABEL OF CONTENTS
ENERVENT CONTROLS........................................................................................................................................................ 	 4
PRODUCT SELECTION TABLE........................................................................................................................................... 	 5
VENTILATION UNITS............................................................................................................................................................. 	 9
PINION  230 m³/h....................................................................................................................................................................... 	 10

contacts that indicate loss of power supply or tripping of
the manually resettable overheating protection.
Type designation	 CV 16 - 50 - 2 MQU
Size designation (10 = Ø 100 mm, 16 = Ø 160 mm, 20 = Ø 200 mm)
Rating in 100 W (50 = 5000 W)
Voltage 1 = 230V~ 2 = 400V2~ 3 = 400V3~
Type of control (-MQU/-MQXL)
CV MQXL duct heaters
Prod. number Product name Price in EUR
VAT 0 %
M20 010 2015 CV 12-06-1 MQXL 543,00
M20 010 2025 CV 12-09-1 MQXL 569,00
M20 010 2035 CV 12-12-1 MQXL 581,00
M20 010 2055 CV 12-18-1 MQXL 632,00
M20 010 3025 CV 16-09-1 MQXL 570,00
M20 010 3035 CV 16-12-1 MQXL 590,00
M20 010 3055 CV 16-18-1 MQXL 595,00
M20 010 3065 CV 16-21-1 MQXL 609,00
M20 010 3085 CV 16-33-2 MQXL 677,00
M20 010 3095 CV 16-50-2 MQXL 766,00
M20 010 4022 CV 20-12-1 MQXL 594,00
M20 010 4045 CV 20-18-1 MQXL 620,00
M20 010 4055 CV 20-21-1 MQXL 627,00
M20 010 4065 CV 20-30-1 MQXL 690,00
M20 010 4085 CV 20-50-2 MQXL 785,00
M20 010 4095 CV 20-60-2 MQXL 824,00
M20 010 5015 CV 25-09-1 MQXL 632,00
M20 010 5025 CV 25-12-1 MQXL 632,00
M20 010 5045 CV 25-18-1 MQXL 653,00
M20 010 5055 CV 25-21-1 MQXL 666,00
M20 010 5065 CV 25-30-1 MQXL 707,00
M20 010 5085 CV 25-50-2 MQXL 805,00
M20 010 5095 CV 25-60-2 MQXL 847,00
M20 010 5115 CV 25-90-3 MQXL 1 259,00
M20 010 5125 CV 25-120-3 MQXL 1 448,00
M20 010 6015 CV 31-12-1 MQXL 659,00
M20 010 6035 CV 31-18-1 MQXL 685,00
M20 010 6045 CV 31-21-1 MQXL 690,00
M20 010 6055 CV 31-30-1 MQXL 726,00
M20 010 6075 CV 31-50-2 MQXL 819,00
M20 010 6085 CV 31-60-2 MQXL 858,00
M20 010 6105 CV 31-90-3 MQXL 1 278,00
M20 010 6115 CV 31-120-3 MQXL 1 469,00
M20 010 7005 CV 40-30-1 MQXL 743,00
M20 010 7025 CV 40-50-2 MQXL 836,00
M20 010 7035 CV 40-60-2 MQXL 877,00
M20 010 7055 CV 40-90-3 MQXL 1 297,00
M20 010 7065 CV 40-120-3 MQXL 1 497,00* Requires a duct or room sensor to work. Sensors are listed in the next table.
More size and rating alternatives are available. Veab also maufacturers rectangular duct heaters. The sales department at Enervent gives more information on request.
VEAB circular electric duct heaters are used for heating the ventilation air supplied to individual rooms and
zones, with individually controlled temperatures. In correctly designed systems, they can also heat the entire
building. Circular electric duct heaters are also used for preheating or reheating for air handling units. All CV
heaters have two overheating protections, one of which is with automatic reset and the other with manual
reset. All duct heaters have the overheating protection reset on the heater cover.
30
ADDITIONAL EQUIPMENT
CWW - circular duct heaters for hot water
Prod. number EAN Product name Price in EUR
VAT 0 %
M16 001 0100 6438100703226 CWW-100-2-2,5 253,00
M16 001 0125 6438100703233 CWW-125-2-2,5 266,00
M16 001 0160 6438100703240 CWW-160-2-2,5 289,00
M16 001 0200 6438100703257 CWW-200-2-2,5 310,00
M16 001 0250 6438100703264 CWW-250-2-2,5 419,00
M16 001 0315 6438100703271 CWW-315-2-2,5 486,00
M16 001 0400 6438100703288 CWW-400-2-2,5 574,00
M16 001 0500 6438100703295 CWW-500-2-2,5 774,00
M16 001 1100 6438100703301 CWW-100-3-2,5 338,00
M16 001 1125 6438100703318 CWW-125-3-2,5 382,00

CWW – CIRCULAR DUCT HEATERS FOR HOT WATER
CWK – CIRCULAR DUCT COOLERS FOR COOLED WATER
Type designation	 CWK 100 - 3 - 2,5
Size desig
Nr of tube rows
Fin pitch mm
The CWW series heaters with circular duct connections uses hot
water as the energy carrier and is used for heating the ventilation
air in a ventilation system. The CWW can also be used for heating
individual rooms or zones.
The CWK series coolers with circular duct connection uses chilled
water as the energy carrier and is used for cooling the ventilation
air in a ventilation system. The CWK can also be used for cooling
individual rooms or zones.
For controlling the room or supply air temperature, the duct
cooler is supplemented with regulators, sensors, actuators, valves
and anti-freeze protection.
31Enervent Zehnder Oy reservs the right to changes.
ADDITIONAL EQUIPMENT
LAF-dehumidifiers
Prod. number EAN Product name Price in EUR
VAT 0 %
MS7 005 0012 LAF 13 332,00
MS7 005 0006 6438269015253 LAF30 881,00
LAF 51S 2 342,00
MS7 005 0009 6438269015284 LAF 50ES2 (built-in 2 000 watt electric heater element) 2 508,00
MS7 005 0010 6438269015291 LAF 100 2 942,00
MS7 005 0004 6438100731397 LAF 100E (built-in 1 500 watt electric heater element) 2 994,00
MS7 005 0100 6438269015314 Humidistat LAF-HY 251,00
MS7 005 0101 6438269015321 Wall bracket LAF-W30 126,00
MS7 005 0102 6438269015338 Wall bracket LAF-W50 126,00
MS7 005 0103 6438269015345 Wall bracket LAF-W100 146,00
MS7 005 0104 6438269015352 Condensate collecting container with pump LAF-P30 252,00
MS7 005 0107 6438269015383 Operating hour meter LAF-OHM factory-fitted 114,00
LAF DEHUMIDIFIERS
VEAB condensing dehumidifiers LAF50/100/150 are designed for profes-
sional use in application in which strict demands are made on capacity.
The LAF is therefore suitable for building sites and for dealing with water